ID Name2

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Anna Liu
Finbarr Jewell
Malia Villalon
Tom Tierney
Edmund Lee
Finbar Brody
Jamie Esquivel

0000002756 / 1000015750

Various Locations No. 50 Infrastructure Improvements

Thursday, August 12, 2021 @ 10 AM
(Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In)

Agency

OLSE

Contract Monitoring Division (CMD)

SF Public Works

RK Engineering Inc.

City and County of San Francisco - Public Works
Precision Engineering, Inc.

Esquivel Grading & Paving Inc

Phone Number
(415) 554-5404

(628) 271-2478
(415) 420-9993
(628) 271-2567
(415) 621-4882 x 100
(415) 468-5700

Email2

anna.liu@sfgov.org
finbarr.jewell@sfgov.org
malia.villalon@sfdpw.org
ttierney@rkenginc.com
Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org
forody@precision-engineering-inc.com
jamie@esquivel-gp.com



